<._ Llkratiki

Ohrivac plynovy volné
stojici PATIO sklo/bily -

rucni ovladani

SKU: PATIO/M/G30/30MBAR/B EAN: 5901350035078

Technicka data

Obecné udaje

Barva
Jmenovity vykon (kW)

Typ paliva

Rozsah topného vykonu

(kw)

Spotreba plynu pfi
jmenovitém tepelném
zatizeni

Spotreba plynu pfi
minimalnim tepelném
zatizeni

Typ plynu
Verze/model

Typ kontroly

Dokoncovaci material

Dalsi informace

EAN

Bily
8.2
Propan butan

4.9 - 8.2

451

350

G30/30MBAR
STANDARD
Manual

Lacobel

5901350035078

Datum zverejnéni: 07-03-2024

n
4.
Fyzikalni parametry
véaha (kg) 74
Sitka (cm) 48.2
Vygka (cm) 155.3
Hloubka (cm) 48.2
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Aneta


Datum zverejnéni: 07-03-2024

kratki

603

1553

916
753

394

82
7
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